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A)  AREA STATEMENT

A)  PARKING STATEMENT 

 AREA AS PER PATTA

 AREA AS PER DOCUMENT

 AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI

STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD

OSR AREA

TOTAL FSI AREA

FSI FACTOR

COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %)

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY

CAR

TWO WHEELER

CYCLE

SQ.M.

1578.26

2.128

0.00

NA

3358.34

0.00

1578.26

1580.00

0

87

40

-

81

38

- 0

BUILDING

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

TOTAL

IND. INST.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREA

NO OF SAME BUILDING

3358.34A-1 (BUILDING) 0.000.00 0.00 3358.340

3358.34Total 0.000.00 0.00 3358.340

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

FSI AREA

TOTAL

IND. INST.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:A (BUILDING)

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00BASEMENT PARKING FLOOR

0 786.320.00 0.00786.32 0.00GROUND PARKING FLOOR

0 857.340.00 0.00857.34 0.00FIRST FLOOR

0 857.340.00 0.00857.34 0.00SECOND FLOOR

0 857.340.00 0.00857.34 0.00THIRD FLOOR

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

0 3358.340.00 0.003358.34 0.00Total

Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)
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